§\‘?QAIA Document G701" - 2001

Qhange Order

PROJECT (Nemya and dildresg): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Three (3) OWNER:
‘Boone Counly Schools DATE: August 25, 2017 r
Ceniral Oﬂ’lcg Aitnex et ARCHITECT:
8270 U.5: 42 _ CONTRACTOR:
Florenca, Kentucky 41042 BG#: 17-087

TOCONTRAGTOR (Namie.cund adlfvess):  ARCHITEGT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 129-616-A FIELD: (]
Ashley Constietiony Ines. CONTRACT DATE:; March 10, 2017 KpE: 3
3005 Dixie Highway - CONTRACT FOR: Total Project

. Edgewocd, Kemucky 41017

THE CONT_R,AGT ,'IS ,OHANGED AS FOLLOWS!
{Mictude, 1:’hej';¢ applicable, any wdisputed conownd attribiiable to previously execiied Constritefion Change Divictives)

Proposal 16 = Fivé parking blocks sequited by the building department so no one parks in front of the exit doors and blocks them.
ADD $730

Proposs] 17 - Additional rail at the stairs next to the Annex building and (4) boltacds in front of exterior doors 106A, 300A, 400 and
400-1. ADD $2,949, .

Pmppsa! '- Credit for ad_]us!mgthe allowance for tniscellancons conduit and wiring for access conirols which'did not need to be
utilized, DEDUCT $2,000.

Pmposai 19 - Cradit for adjusting the allowance for uknown wirlng and plumbing in existing partitlons which did not need to be
utitized, DROUCT $5,000,

"FOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMQUNT,............DEDUCT.,.$3,321

The oilginal Contl act Sum was $ 1,173,674.90
The net charigo by previously authorizéd Change Orders $ 20,227.00
The Contragt‘Suiii prior to this Change Order was $ 1,193,901.60
. The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 332100
"“The new Conjgct Sum including this Change Otder will be $ 1,190,580.00
The Conttact Time WJEl__b_B increased by Zero (0) days,
‘The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

"NOTE: This Change Orider does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Confract Time or Guaranteed Maxinwgam Price which have
hgon anthorized by Contruction Change Diréctive untl] the cost and time have beon ngreed upon by both the Owner and
Colitrdctor, In whichi ¢4sé a Change Ordei is executed to superseds the Constracilen Change Directive.,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Robivt Elnet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Ashley Construstion, Ing. Boene County Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firsii name) CONTRAGTOR (Firui name) OWNER (Fhrun nome}
2512 Dixig Higlyay 3005 Dixte Highway 8330 U, §. 42, Florence
Torf MiteheH T Tantucky 41017 Edgewood, Kentucky 41017 Kentucky 41042
(A RESS ADDRE: y ADDRESS
BYSihattre) \6 ' f’(’f&gnamre) BY @Sigratire)
Ehjnet Hayes, Menmiber Tason frms frows PM B Massey, Chairperson
{Moed nane) {Typed name) ! {Typed nama)
g /17

AlA Docuntent G704 — 2001, Copyright & 1676, 1067, 2000 and 2061 by The American nstllule of Archltecta, A)) righta reserved. WARNENG This AIA®
Docitment Je protocted by U.8. Copyright Law and Inleruailmml"t’raaﬂea. Uriguthorized raprodiation oF distriputlaih of ths AIA® Dagumient, or any
porien of It, may result I savere civil and cilminal penaities, and will be prosacuted 1o the maxhnum extant possihle undnr ihe aw, This document was
praduced by A soltware at 08:21:43 on 09/01/2017 under Order No.8685133104_1 which exples on 08/09/2017, and Is ot for resele.

Usor Nolest {812532823)

1




